
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
@stablished by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grsde, NAAC Accredited

Interral Mrrks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-0s ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-301 | BUSINESS LAWS-I

College Name : Col't. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :.............

Submitted On : Feb 21. 2022

University Roll No Obtained MarksS,No. College Roll No Student Name Absent

I 3101010016 191000001 DEVESH SHARMA t7

l82 3101020012 191000002 GOPIKA

l83 3101020009 191000003 MAHAK

4 3101010006 191000004 JAI KUMAR t7

3101020008 191000005 MONIKA t45

6 3101020007 19 r 000006 DEEPIKA l7

t87 31010 t 0023 191000007 HIMANSHU

191000008 SACHIN KUMAR t78 31010 t 0019

9 3101010001 191000009 ABHISHEK KUMAR l8

310r020020 191000010 RAKHI t710

il 3l0l0 r 0008 19100001 r MANISH SHARMA l3

12 3to1o20022 191000012 SUMAN tl
l3 310 r 020016 ROSHNI

AARTI t7I4 191000014

15 3101020024 191000015 LOVEPREET KAUR l8

t6 3101010010 191000016 VINEY

l817 3 101020014 191000017 LOVELY

191000018 SHILPI t718 3101020004

t9 310101002 t 191000019 PRATHAM SHARMA t4

NITESH KUMAR t7)n 310101001 1 191000020

2t 310102001s 191000021 TANIYA

22 3 101020006 191000022 SHALLU l8

IJ 3101020002 I 91000023 KHUSHBOO t7

24 3101010022 191000024 SAHIL t4

25 191000025 KIRTI 18

26 310t 02000t 191000026 ASHU l8

27 3101010018 191000027 PARAS 17

28 3101020003 191000028 T]AMINI WADHWA

29 3101020005 191000029 SIMRAN t7

(R.tc".u....L^r. ) ,o, sr*"*."

Govt. PG.

NPpan6F

t 91000013 l8

3101020018

l8

l8

3101020027

l8



KURUKSIIETRA T]NIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the Strte Legislsture Act XII of 1956)

A+ crade, NAAC Accrcdited

Itrternal Mrrks Entry For: Class Nam€ i Bach€lor of Busin€ss Administration(BBA)

Paper llper FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-301 | BUSINESS LAWS-I

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-I119

Maximum Msrks : 20

S.No. College Roll No Universitv Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

30 3101020019 I 9 1000030 SANJANA 17

31 3101010007 191000031 MANJEET GUPTA l8

1 91000032 ISHA RANI32 3 101020023 14

33 3101010004 r s 1000033 SACHIN KUMAR 17

I 9 1000035 STINNY t734 3101010003

19100003635 31010100t 7 YASH SAINI 17

3 101020030 191000037 MANJU 1836

37 3l0t 0l 0005 r 91000038 SAMBHAV 18

38 3101010002 191000039 NAVJOT SINGH 18

39 3101020028 l 9l 000041 SHEETAL t7

40 31010100 t 2 191000042 ASHUTOSH t7

41 3101020029 r 91000043 AKSHITA ).4

42 1910000214 SATVINDER KUAR t7

43 3101010020 191000045 LAKSHAY 13

44 l 9l 0000473101020025 CHARU 17

45 3 I 0l 02001 I 191000048 JAYA RANI l8

46 3 10102002 r l 91000050 NAMISHA 14

47 3101010014 I 9100005 I SHUBHAM SHARMA l3

48 l 910000s2 PARVINDER SINC;H

49 3101010015 I 91000053 VIRESH SAJN t7

a
Teacher's Signature

Submitted On : Feb 2

HOD Signature :.. Principal's Signature

ai

\

P.G. Correo!
Pl
G
A

\
.4fibata Cantt.

3101020010

3101010009 l8

\

i



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll o, 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For; Class Name : Bachelor ot Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Dec-21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-302 I PRINCIPLES OF RETAILING
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11'19

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 3101010016 DEVESH SHARIVA 18

2 3101020012 '191000002 GOPIKA 18

3 3101020009 I\4AHAK to

4 3101010006 1 91000004 JAI KUIVAR

3101020008 1 91000005 I\4ONIKA 17

6 3101020007 1 91 000006 DEEPIKA to

7 '191000007 HIMANSHU 17

8 191000008 SACHIN KUMAR 17
o 3101010001 191 000009 ABHISHEK KUIMAR 17

10 3101020020 191 000010 RAKHI 15

11 1 91 00001 1 MANISH SHARMA 14

12 3101020022 191000012 SUN,4AN 15

13 1910000'13 ROSHNI 17

14 310102001 8 AARTI 17
'15 19100001 5 LOVEPREET KAUR 17

16 31 01010010 191 000016 VINEY 17

17 3101020014 191 00001 7 LOVELY 18

18 3101020004 191 000018 SHILPI 18
'19 3101010021 191000019 PRATHAM SHARMA 12

20 191 000020 NITESH KUMAR

21 3101 02001 5 191 000021 TANIYA

22 31 01 020006 191000022 SHALLU

ZJ 3101020002 191 000023 18

24 191 000024 SAHIL 18
)E 3101020027 191 000025 KIRTI 17

to 191 000026 ASHU 17

27 3101010018 191 000027 PARAS 18

28 191 000028 DAMINI WADHWA 18
?o 3101020005 191 000029 SIIVRAN 1B

Teacher's Signatur",.......Gffi
Submitted On : Feb 21,2022

\n

Prlr
a

HOD Signature

191000001

1 91000003
tb

31010'10023

310101001 I

3101010008

3101020016
191000014

3101020024

310101001 1 18

17

19

IKHUSHBOO
3101010022

3101 020001

3101020003

\



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act x,l of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Nanle : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.22

Subiect Name : BBA-302 | PRINCIPLES OF RETAILING
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-i119

Maximum Marks :20
S.N
o,

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obta ined
Marks

Absent

30 310102001 9 1 91 000030 SANJANA 17

JI 310'1010007 191000031 MANJEET GUPTA 15

JZ 3101020023 191 000032 ISHA RANI 16
11 3101010004 191000033 SACHIN KUI\/AR 18

34 3101010003 19100003s SUNNY 18

3101010017 191 000036 YASH SAINI 16

Jbl 3101020030 191 000037 MANJU to

191000038 SAMBHAV '18

38 3101010002 I 91000039 NAVJOT SINGH 14

39 3101020028 1 91000041 SHEETAL 17

40 310101001 2 191000042 ASHUTOSH IJ

41 3101020029 191000043 AKSHITA 1B

42 310102001 0 1 9'l 000044 SATVINDER KUAR 17

43 3101010020 191000045 LAKSHAY 17

44 3101020025 '191000047 CHARU to

45 3101 02001 1 191 000048 JAYA RANI 1E

4t) 191 000050 NAIUISHA 17

47 3101010014 191 00005't SHUBHAM SHARIVA 14

48 3101010009 191 000052 PARVINDER SINGH 14

49 3101010015 191 000053 VIRESH SAIN 18

Teache/s Signatur",...Gd
Submitted On : Feb 21 .2Q22

HOD Signature Principal's Signature

\

"sM,
Ambala Cart

CE

3t 3101010005

3101020021



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAG Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{S ll Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-303 | PRINCIPLES OF BANKING
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1'119

Maximum Marks : 20

Obtained
Marks

AbsentUniversity Roll
No

Student Names.N
o.

College Roll
No

1B1 3101010016 19100000'l DEVESH SHARMA

GOPIKA 182 3101020012 191000002
153 I 91000003 MAHAK3101020009
164 3101010006 1 91000004 JAI KUMAR

MONIKA 17E 3101020008 '1 91000005
'18o 310'1020007 1 91000006

191000007 HIMANSHU 177 31 01 0'1 0023

8 31 01 0'l 001 I 1 91000008 SACHIN KUIVAR 17

16I 31 01 01 0001 1 91000009 ABHISHEK KUMAR

191000010 RAKHI 14'10 3101020020

31 0101 0008 191000011 MANISH SHARMA 13

143101020022 191 000012 SUMAN
'13 3101020016 to

3101020018 191000014 AARTI 16
'15 3101020024 17

31 01 010010 191000016 VINEY 16

17 3101020014 19100001 7 LOVELY 18

18 3101 020004 191 000018 SHILPI 18

19 3'10'101002'1 1 91 000019 PRATHAM SHARMA 12

20 3'1 0'1 01 00 1 '1 18

21 3101020015 191000021 TANIYA 17

3101020006 191000022 SHALLU 18

23 3101020002 191000023 KHUSHBOO 17

24 3101010022 191000024 SAHIL 16

3101020027 1 91000025 KIRTI '16

26 3101020001 191000026 ASHU 17

27 31 01 010018 '191000027 PARAS '18

28 3'101020003 191000028 DAMINIWADHWA 17

29 3101020005 191000029 SIMRAN

hi'
;;{'

RTeacher's Signature*-:
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2

PrinclP
Go

L.4
HOD Slgnature

Ambala Cantt

11

12

191000013 IROSHNt

191000020 IN|TESH KUMAR

17

lorrerxn

14

l16

lzz

/.\fi

JK\



Maximum Marks : 20

Obtained
Marks

Absents.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name

191000030 SANJANA 1630 3101020019
JI 3101 010007 191000031 MANJEET GUPTA 14

ISHA RANI 1532 3101020023 191000032

33 3101 010004 191000033 SACHIN KUMAR 1B

1834 3101010003 1 91000035 SUNNY
2tr 3101010017 '191000036 YASH SAINI 15

1536 191000037 MANJU

37 31 0'1010005 191000038 SAMBHAV 17

38 3101010002 191000039 NAVJOT SINGH 13

39 3101020028 191000041 SHEETAL to

40 3101010012 12

41 3101020029 191000043 AKSHITA 17

42 31 01020010 191000044 SAryINDER KUAR 16

43 31 01010020 15

44 3101020025 191000047 CHARU 14

45 3101020011 191000048 JAYA RANI 13

46 3101020021 1 91000050 NAMISHA 16

47 3101010014 SHUBHAM SHARMA 11

48 3101010009 '191000052 PARVINDER SINGH 12

49 3101010015 191800053 VIRESH SAIN

Teacher's Signatu re :. Principal's Signature
Submitted On : Feb 21 . 2022

UO
Arr

:oltega
ntL

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-05 ll Session : Oec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-303 | PRINCIPLES OF BANKING
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l'119

I

3101020030

'191000042 IASHUTOSH

19100004s ILAKSHAY

191000051

'15

HOD Signature

\



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Session : Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BBA-304 | FUNDAMENTALS OF E-COMMERCE
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11'19

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

I 3101010016 191000001 DEVESH SHARMA '18

2 3101020012 17
.) 191000003 MAHAK 17

4 310'1 01 0006 1 91 000004 JAI KUMAR 1B

5 3101020008 191000005 MONIKA 17

6 3101020007 191000006 DEEPIKA 17

7 3 10'10'10023 191000007 HIMANSHU 17

8 3101 01001 9

31010'10001 191000009 ABHISHEK KUMAR 18
'10 3101020020 191000010 RAKHI 16

11 310101 0008 16

12 3101020022 1 910000'12 SUMAN 16

13 3101020016 '1 S'1000013 ROSHNI '16

14 3101020018 AARTI 17

15 3101020024 '19100001 5 LOVEPREET KAUR 17

to 3'101 01 0010 191000016 VINEY 17

17 3101020014 191000017 LOVELY 16

19100001 I SHILPI to

19 3'101 01 0021 PRATHAM SHARMA 16

20 191000020 NITESH KUMAR 17
a1 3101020015 191000021 TANIYA 17

22 3101020006 191000022 SHALLU 17

ZJ 3101 020002 1 91 000023 KHUSHBOO 17

24 3101 010022 1 91 000024 SAHIL 16

25 3101020027 191000025 KIRTI 16

26 310102000'1 1 91 000026 ASHU 17

310'1 010018 191000027 PARAS 17

28 3101020003 191000028 DAMINIWADHWA to
29 3101020005 '191000029 SIIURAN 17

Teacheis Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022

A$\,r.-

Prl ;l
vt. P.G. Collegc

HOD Signature :

Ambala Cantt.

191000002 lcoPtKA
310'1020009

I

'r91000008 lsAcHrN KUMAR 18

'r91000011 
ITMANTSHSHARMA

19 t 000014

18 3101020004

191000019

3'10101001'l

I



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grad6, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER{s ll Session i Dec.21-l,lat.22

Subject Name : BBA-304 | FUNDAMENTALS OF E-COMMERCE
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No Student Name

Obtained
Marks

Absent

30 3101 020019 'l 91000030 SANJANA 17

3'l 3101 01 0007 18

32 3101 020023 191000032 ISHA RANI 18

33 3101010004 191000033 SACHIN KUMAR 16

34 31010'10003 1 91 000035 SUNNY 17
)E 31010100 17 '191000036 YASH SAINI 17

3101020030 1 91000037 MANJU 16

37 3101 010005 1 91 000038 SAMBHAV 18

38 31010'10002 191000039 NAVJOT SINGH 17

39 3101020028 16

40 3101010012 191000042 ASHUTOSH 16

41 3101020029 17

42 310'l 0200'10 I 91000044 SATVINDER KUAR 17

43 3101 01 0020 17

44 3101020025 to

310102001 1 191000048 JAYA RANI '16

4b 3101020021 17

47 3101010014 17

48 3101010009 191000052 PARVINDER SINGH 18

49 3101010015 17

Teacher's Signature :.....
Submitted On : Feb 21 ,2022

HOD Signature Principal's Signalure :..

Prin
Aofi. P.G. Coilegfr
Ambala Cantt.

191000031 IMANJEETGUPTA

36

'191000041 ISHEETAL

191000043 IAKSHTTA

191000045 lmxsnnv

45

19'r000050 lunursnn

191000053 lVtRrSX Snrrrr



KURUKSHETRA UNIVEBSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

At Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS llSemester: SEMESTER-o5 ll Session i Oec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name : BBA-305 | EXPORT PROCEDURE & DOCUMENTATION
College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

1 31 0101001 6 18

2 3101020012 191000002 GOPIKA 18

3 31 01020009 1 91 000003 IVAHAK 16

4 191000004 JAI KUMAR

5 31 01020008 1 91000005 I\4ONIKA 17

6 31 01020007 191 000006 DEEPIKA 1B

7 191 000007 HIMANSHU 17

B 3101010019 191000008 SACHIN KUIVAR

9 3101010001 191000009 ABHISHEK KUI\,4AR 18

191 000010 RAKHI 15

11

3101020022 1 9100001 2 SUIVAN 14

13 3101020016 to

14 to

3101020024 191000015 LOVEPREET KAUR 17

'16 3101010010 191000016 VINEY 17

17 31 01 020014 191000017 LOVELY 19

18 3101020004 191000018 SHILPI 18

19 31 01010021

20 310101001 1 191 000020 NITESH KUMAR 18

21 310102001 5 191 000021 TANIYA 17

22 3101 020006 191000022 SHALLU 1B

23 3101 020002 17

3101010022 tb

25 3101020027 1 91 000025 KIRTI 16

26 17

27 3101010018 1B

28 31 01020003 1 91000028 DAN/INI WADHWA 17

29 31 0'1020005 191000029 SIIURAN 17

I
reacher'ssisnature $U$S.{a.a:
Submitted Qn : ?eb 21,2022 1."--

P >ipal
Govt. P.G. Collego
Ambala Cann.

llOD Signature

191000001 IDEVESHSHARMA

31 010'10006

31010'10023

17

10 3'101 020020

3101 010008 191000011 |MANrsH SHARMA 12

12

191000013 IROSHNT
3101020018 1 91000014 IAARTT

15

191000019 IPRATHAN/ SHARTVTA 10

I 1e1000023 IKHUSHBOO
24 191000024 ISAHTL

3101020001 191000026 IASHU
191000027 IPARAS



KURUKSHETR,A UT.IIVERSITY, KU RU KSHETRA
(Established by rhe state Legislature Acl xll of 1956)

. A+ Grade, NArlC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBAI
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Scssion : Oec.21-Mat.22

Suhject Name : BBA-305 | EXPORI' PROCEDURE & DOCUMENTATION
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks i20
S.N
o.

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Narne
Obtained
Marks

Abseut

30 3't01020019 1 91000030 SANJANA '16

31 3101010007 14

32 3101 020023 191 000032 ISHA RANI 15
.))

3101010004 18

34 191 000035 SUNNY 17

3 10101001 7 to

Jt) 310'1020030 191 C00037 I\4ANJU to

3101010005 191 000038 SAIVBHAV 17

38 3101010002 14

39 31 01 020028 191000041 SHEETAL 16

40 12

41 3101020029 1 91000043 AKSHITA 17

42 3101020010 191 000044 SATVINDER KUAR 17

43 3101010020 16

44 31 01 020025 191 000047 CHARU 14

45 310102001 1 191 000048 JAYA I1ANI 14

.+o 3101020021 IO

47 3101010014 191 000051 SHUBHAM SHARIVA 10

3101010009 14

49 310101001 5 191 000053 VIRESH SAIN 17

Ieacher's sisnature .SA.)14 G,,
Submitted On . Feb 2'1, 2022 ,,...-

Principal's Signalure

6ovt.'P.G' Co'lcCE

,/,nba,, cant|,'

19'1000031 IMANJEETGUPTA

191000033 ISACHtN KUr\4AR

3101010003

191000036 IYASH SArNi

191000039 INAVJOI S|NGH

3 1010 1001 2 191000042 IASHUTOSH

191000045 ILAKSHAY

191000050 INAN4TSFTA

1910000s2 IPARVTNDFR SrNCH

HOD Srgneture



Maximum Marks ; 20

'Ieacher's Signature l.l.

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSiTY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name: Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-OS ll Sessien '. Dec.21-Mat.22

Subject Name: 88A-306 IPRINCIPLES oF PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-i119

il

Frit ,.
Govt. P.G. Collqc
Amba,'c,Int,-

Obtained
Ma rks

AbsentUniversity Roll
No

Student NameS.N
o

College Roll
No

18DEVESH SHARMA3101010016 1 910000011

123101020012 191000002 GOPIKA

MAHAK IJ3 3101 020009 191000003
101 3'101010006

MONIKA 13( 3101020008 191000005
1B6 3101020007

HITVANSHU 127 3101 01 0023 191 000007

to3101010019

ABHISHEK KUMAR 17,:} 3101010001 191000009

1 91 00001 0 RAKHI t)3101020020

1011 3101010008

1 91000012 SUIVAN 133101020022
13310102001 6 1 91 00001 3 ROSHNI

191000014 AARTI 1514 310102001 B

t3 3101020024

31010100'10

to

18

17 1 91000017 LOVELY 18

3101020004 1918

103101010021

20 310'1010011 19

310102001 5 17

SI.]ALLU 1922 31 01 020006 191000022

31 01 020002 191 000023 1EKHUSHBOO

3101010022 191040024 1224 SAHIL

3101020027 '16

26 3101 020001 191000026 ASHU 18

27 31 0'1010018 1 91000027 PARAS 1B

2.8 3101020003 1 91000028 DAMINI WADHWA 17
,)o 3101020005 1B

Submltted On . Feb 2 , 2022
S..( no.ru n Srr.rr\ :1.) .tlOD Signature

2

191000004 llnr xuwnn

191000006 IDEEPTKA

191o0oo08 lsACHtN KU[/AR

10

191000011 IMANTSHSHARMA
12

13

19100001s ILovEPREETKAUR
16 1 91 00001 6 lvtN EY

3101020014

191000018 lSHrLPr
19 191000019 JPRATHAN/ SHARMA

191000020 lNrrESH KUMAR

21 1 91 00002 1 ITAN rYA

191 000025 lKrRTr

191000029 lSt[/RAN



Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21.2022

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by th€ State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-o5 ll Scssion I Oec.zl-Mat.22

Subject Name: B8A-306 I PRINCIPLES OF PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1 119

HOD Signature Principal's Signature

Principat
Govt. P.G. Coltegc
Ambala Cantt-

S.N
o

College Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

Absent

30

31 3101010007 1 91000031 I\IANJEET GUPTA 16

32 3101020023 14

33 310'10'10004 191000033 SACHIN KUIVAR 18

34 3101010003 15

3s 3101010017 1 91 000036 YASH SAINI 13

36 3101020030 191000037 MANJU lCl

37 3'101010005 191 000038 SAMBHAV 17

31 01010002 191 000039 NAVJOT SINGH 15
'lo 3101020028 19100004'l SHEETAL 18

40 3101010012 191 000042 ASHUTOSH
41 31 01 020029 10

42 3101020010 191 000044 SATVINDER KUAR 14

43 3101010020 191000045 LAKSHAY 14

44 3101020025 '10

45 3101020011 191 000048 JAYA RANI 13

46 3101020021 191 0000s0 NAIVISHA 10

47 3101010014 1B

48 31010'10009 191 000052 PARVINDER SINGH 15

49 310101001 5 17

3101020019 'r91000030 
ISANJANA 12

191000032 lrsHA RANr

19100003s lsuNNY

3B

10

191 000043

191 000047 ICHARU

1910000s1 ISHUBHATVSHARTVA

191000053 IVtRESH SAtN

IAKSHTTA


